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 PVS 2004 Long Course Junior Championships - 7/15/2004 to 7/18/2004 
 Team Rankings - Through Event 28 
 Combined Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville-Montgomery Swim Club RMSC-PV 826 . 50 
 2 Sea Devil  Swimming SDS-PV 529 
 3 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 465 . 50 
 4 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 302 
 5 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 236 
 6 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 202 
 7 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 175 
 8 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 150 
 9 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 132 
 10 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 98 
 11 The Fish FISH-PV 95 
 12 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 49 
 13 Hydro-Sonic Tiburones TIBU-PV 34 
 14 Fort Belvoir Swim Team FBST-PV 9 
 15 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 1 
 Total 3,304.00 
 Female Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville-Montgomery Swim Club RMSC-PV 445 . 50 
 2 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 357 . 50 
 3 Sea Devil  Swimming SDS-PV 215 
 4 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 203 
 5 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 182 
 6 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 126 
 7 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 86 
 8 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 52 
 9 The Fish FISH-PV 45 
 10 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 44 
 11 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 23 
 12 Hydro-Sonic Tiburones TIBU-PV 18 
 13 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 12 
 Total 1,809.00 
 Male Team Scores 
 Place Team Points 
 
 1 Rockville-Montgomery Swim Club RMSC-PV 381 
 2 Sea Devil  Swimming SDS-PV 314 
 3 Maryland Suburban Swim CB MSSC-PV 150 
 4 Potomac Marlins PM-PV 127 
 5 Curl-Burke Swim Club CUBU-PV 108 
 6 Fairland Aquatics S.T. FAST-PV 99 
 7 AquaHoyas Swimming HOYA-PV 88 
 8 Snowbird Aquatics SNOW-PV 54 
 9 The Fish FISH-PV 50 
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 10 Arlington Aquatic Club AAC-PV 49 
 11 Herndon Aquatic Club HACC-PV 37 
 12 Hydro-Sonic Tiburones TIBU-PV 16 
 13 Machine Aquatics MACH-PV 12 
 14 Fort Belvoir Swim Team FBST-PV 9 
 15 Occoquan Swimming OCCS-PV 1 
 Total 1,495.00 
 


